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Dillon John P., 396, 4th
di Nola Alfonso, 1249 Market
di Nola Leon & Co., 542 Haight
Drossel's Pharmacy, 1201 Powell
Dugan H. F. Co., 698 Sutter
Eagle Pharmacy, 3315 Mission
Ehrenpfort Louis A., 800 Devisadero
Eichler Rudolph, 1101 Pierce
Eidenmuller William C, 1001 Powell
Esters Von Krakau William, 2856 Folsom
Falck Ferdinand, 2000 Central Av.
Fauda Carlo O., 1600 Stockton
Feig Raphael, 1799 McAllister
Feldbusch Charles H., 542 Kearny
Ferrea's Prescription Pharmacy, 135

Geary
Ferry Drug Co., 8 Market
Flatow Philip, NW^. cor. Geary and Jones
Fletcher David M., SW. cor. Van Ness

Av. and Geary
Friedhofer William F., 2897, 16th
Fritz John A., 419 Cortland Av.
Fuller Charles F., 2300 Fillmore
Gates Drug Co., NW. cor. New Montgom-

ery and Howard
Gates J. R. & Co., 417 Sansome
Gay Frank H., 1801 Fillmore
Gerdes Henry G., 345 Kearny
Gleason Edward H., SE. cor. Clay and

Kearny
Goodman Laura, 1698 Post
Gove David M., SW. cor. California and

Fillmore
Grant Drug Co., 38, 3d
GRAZER FRED A., 2259-2261 Mission
Green Charles W., 303, 6th
Green Frank T., NE. cor. Fell and De-

visadero
Green & White, 1601 Fillmore
Greenberg N. G. W., 1600 Howard
Haman Henry, SW. cor. 9th and Mission
Happersberger Emil, 58, 6th
Hardy Charles W., 1201 Dupont
Hemonover Albert, 301 Clement
Hohlweg Frederick, NE. cor. Polk and

Jackson
HOMOEOPATHIC PHARMACY, Boe-

ricke & Runyon Company, 231 Sutter
Hoover Ulysses G., NE. cor. California

and Devisadero
Howe James E., 21 Powell
Hulting Frederick B., N^V. cor. Howard

and 3d
Hunt Denis D., NW. cor. Haight and

Shrader
Hurtzig Wm. F.. 759 Folsom
Ingram Henry, 2200 Union
Isacson Jacob. SW. cor. Geary and Oc-

tavia and SW. cor. Geary and Larkin
Johnson Edward T., 305 Kearny
Jones & Benson, 1001 McAllister
Jorgensen Edward B., 702 Washington
Joys, 433 Kearny
Keefer George H., 139 Powell
Kelly Frank S., 102 Eddv
Kelly William A., 852 Market
Kibbler William T., 437 Larkin and 700

Ellis
Kilboum Harvey B., 551, 3d
Knickerbocker Lena M. Miss, 2937, 24th
Korts Benjamin F., 1501 Devisadero
Lainer Richard. 699 McAllister
Laist Herbert R., Parrott Bldg.
Leipnitz G. & Co., 250 Sutter
Lengfeld's Pharmacy, 202 Stockton and

803 Sutter
Levy Marcus L., 210 Brannan
Lichterman James. 507 Montgomery Av.
Lomelino Joseph W., 1296 Pacific
Lomelino J. W. & Co.. 593 Haight
Lovett William B., 440 Van Ness Av.
Lutz Peter C, 1412 Bush
Mahoney John J., 1401 Folsom
Martin Henry J., 640 Post
Mayhew William E., 144, 4th
McBoyle A. & Co.. 504 Washington

McDonnell Samuel A., 110 Grant Av.
McGivern Edward J., 500 Guerrero
McNamara Nicholas J., 401 McAllister
Mendel Louis C, 2932 Washington
Mentz Charles H., 1501 Polk
Mervey Alphonse J., 460 Montgomery Av.
Meyers Robert C, NW. cor .Powell and

Union
Micheli John P., 1898 Misison
Mitchell John S., 2731, 23d
Model Pharmacy, 1201 Church
Moore Pius L., NE. cor. Market and Noe
Morey Charles E., 847 McAllister
Morgan Charles L., 401, 6th
Morrill & Co., 1059 Market
Meyers Bernhardt, 1212, 9th Av. .

Newton Frank C, 594 Castro
Nickum James W., SE. cor. 19th and Va-

lencia
No Percentage Drug Co., 949 Market
Olsen Andrew, 400 Geary
Owl Drug Co.. 1128 Market
Pencovfc M., 1301 Steiner
Pleasants Wiliam E., 123 Ellis
Pooler Chester B., 400 Hayes
Potts J. S. Drug Co., 1016 Market
Price Thomas. 1209, 9th Av.
Redmond George J., cor. Polk and Eddy
Robertson William H.. cor. 11th and Mis-

sion
Rockstroh Frederick E., 1098 Howard
Root George A., SE. cor. 6th and Howard
Rosenfeld Edwin A., 1200 Union
Rossi Domenico P., 1400 Dupont
Rossi Pietro C, 318 Montgomery Av.
Royer Charles H., 1200 Mason
Ryan Daniel, 3402 Mission
Sain John H., 1900 Union
Salter John W., 2499 Mission
Samuels Louis, 169, 9th
Scannell Arthur E., NE. cor. Bush and

Devisadero
Schmelz Charles J., 77, 3d
Schmidt Alexander O., 1798 McAUist^r

and SW. cor. Devisadero and Page
Schmidt Valentine, SW. cor. Polk and

Jackson
Scholl Albert L., 875 Mission
Searby William M.. 400 Sutter
Shumate's Pharmacy, SW. cor. Sutter

and Devisadero
Simpson Josiah H., 1196 Kentucky
Simpson William, 603 Montgomery and 74

Smith A. H. Drug Co., 1300 Polk
Smith Edward J., NE. cor. Eddy and Tay-

lor and SE. cor. Folsom and 5th
SMITHS' CASH STORE. 25-27 Market
St. Nicholas Pharmacy, junc. Market and

Hayes
Stockton Street Pharmacy, 100 Stockton
Sulzberger Theodore L., 2901 Mission
Sun Drug Co., NE. cor. Haight and Fill-

more
Thompson N. S., SE. cor. Market and

Steuart
Todd Fred H., 1200 Railroad Av.
von der Leith Harold O., NE. cor. Powell

and Broadway
Von Werthern Herman, 1501 Church
Wakelee & Co., SE. cor. Bush and Mont-

gomery and NE. cor. Polk and Sutter
Waller Julian L., 131, 7th
Wesclicke Emil, 1120 Harrison
Wessenberg Daniel W., 709 Filbert
White R. E. & Co. 499 Gough
Winter James H.. 1397 Valencia
Wulzen Diedrich H. Jr., Market, 17th and

Castro
Wynne Henry F., 2599 Folsom
Yonge James, 820 Railroad Av.
Young Joseph, 1063 and 1114 Folsom
Zabaldano A. & Co., 1124 Stockton
Zeh Louis, 1226 Market and 327 Van Ness

Av.
Zeile Charles D., 522 Pacific
Zelner William J., 41, 5th
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